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LICENSE
NUMBER

m<^

17317

17373

17370

17373

17451

17468

17449

17488

17525

17730

17784

17764 B

17784

17846

17877

17896

17907

17899

17952

18340

18445

18472

18510

18537

IflSQ.s

1 RfifiA

18784

18785

1RP134

18830

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Harris

Harring

Harry

Harvey

Harry

Harley

Hartley

Hartley

Harley

Hartley

Hartley

Harmon

Hartley

Harmon

Harmon

Hartley

Hartley

Harris

Harrison, Jr

Harrell

Harsey

Harsey

Harley

Harville

Harley

Harri K

Hartley

Hartley

Hartley

Harwell

Harrelson

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

David

Lexington, S.C.

Thomas Allaire

Lexincrton- S.C-

Charles D.
Swansea, S.C*

Garry L, Harv

W. Cola., S.C,
Charles D.

Swansea, S.C.

Thomas M.

West Cnla., SC

Mahlon Jr .

Cniiimhia, &r-
Leroy McCoy

Batesbura, SC

William Nelson

Swansea , SC
Joel R.

W. Cola.,SC

Charles N.

Batesburg, S .C .

Charles Van
Lexington

Arthur D.
Batesburg

Charles Van

Lexingtfin.SC
George Robert
Lexington, SC
Christopher Stev

Batesburg, SC

Ricky Darrell

Swansea, SC

Melvin
Lexington, SC

. Thomas Jenkins

Rock Hill, SC

Hepburn Edward

West Columbia, SC

Stuart Anthony

West Columbia, SC
Earlie Eugene
West Columbia, SC

John Andrew

Swansea ,SC
Kevin Dean

Columbia

Roger O'Neil
Chapin

SI-RVH T'hnma s
Columbia

John Henry

Bate sbur g
James Harvey

West Columbia, SC

Robert Lynn

Leesville, SC

i\%r> RrVh^rt
Mableton

William Bobby

Swansea

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Black

Roberts

Goodwfcn

jy Pultz

Goodwin

Pound

Bradham

Shull

Harsey

Hen son

Foster

Watts

Foster

Hudson

in Suit on

Jumper

Neill

Greer

Webb

Wright

Adkins

Riley

Armstrong

Cranford

AT 1 gnnrJ

Adams

Taylor

Hartley

S-HVU-S

Chavis

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Dorothy J*

Lexineton, S.C.
Marsha Ann

Kershsw, S.C,

Shirley Reginia

Swansea P S.C*
Angela J.

W. Cola., S.C-

Shirley Reginia
Swansea, S.C.

Mary L.

West Cola. . SC

Paulette

W. rnliimTri^ S

Regina__¥vonne

WT Cn1nm"h-iaJ S

Jeanne M^rl^n*^

West Columbia

Georgie Lee

W. Cola.,SC

Debra Jean
Batesburg, S .C.

Laurel Elaine
Cayce

Brenda C.
Lexington

Laurel Elaine

Cayce , SC
Mary Kathleen
Lexington,SC
Cynthia Ann

Leesville, SC

Mamie Patricia

Swansea , Sc
Linda Kay
Lexingto n , S C

Jan LeVawn

West Columbia, £

Annie Grace
Lexington, SC
Sandra Kay

Cayce , SC

Shirley Ann
West Columbia, SC

Aliene

Swansea, SC

Regina Darlene

West Columbia

Mary Frances
Columbia

loiininda RnMi
West Columbia

Ba i-v^ra
Leesville

Sandra Jane

Lexington, SC

Belinda Jean

Batesburg, SC

Ca-hhy Ann

Columbia

Tammie Lovonne

Age of
Man

Age of
Woman

l|?
UO

2U
22

18
15
?i
23

18
15

27

22

29

CL_2§.
18

w
White

C
Colored

B

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

- 1^
21

20

22
28

W

— ML

2l W

19

29
19

17
15

29

19
19

16

20

15

22

19
20
19

33

2 21

25

25
20

17

44

40

61

62
20

20

32
28

_28
27

^3

18

30

19

22

20

20

21

18

}ff

W

W

W

W

B

W

W

W

W

W

W

B

W

W

W

B

W

W

W

W

1. Date Application Filed
2. Date Lice me Issued

Month

?eb

Feb

Peb ,

Peb

Mar

Mar
Peb

Mar

Mar
Mar

Apr

Apr

Apr

Apr

Apr

Apr
Apr

Apr

May

Jul

Jul

July

July

July
July
Aug

Aug

Aug

Aug

sept
Sept
Sept

Sept

Sept

Sept

Sept

Sept
Mar

Mar

Apr
May

Day

22

p'l
4-

7
3
IL
25

h
3
k
4

8
8

11
4

=;
is

Year

1977

1977
1977
1977

197J
1977

1977
1Q77

1971
1977

1977

1Q77

1977

1977

1977

1^77
TQ77

19| 1977

3,
8

11

26

20

30

28
17
18
29

30

2

8
2

9

7

8

29

30

1977

1977

1977

1977

1977

1977

1977
1977

1977

1977

1977

1977

1977
1977

1977

1977

1977

1977

1977
2^ 1978

24 197£

2§ 1976

3 1978

May 15 1973
1 '

Mayf iq 197 fi|
May 25 197*

1. Date oF Marriage

Month

Peb

Mar

Mar

Marc

Mar
Mar
Mar

-Apr-

Apr

-&DT—

Apr

Apr

Apr
Apr

Apr

Day

22

11

^

h 14

!l
11
15

R

1?

16
22

5

7

Xeat

1977

197?
_19ZZ

1977

-JLSTZ

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIAGE

Rev. Harvey T. Sat

Lexington. S.C.

Rev. John W. Rite.

Richland County

John Land Johnson,

Lexington, South C

197^ Rev. Howard Sharp*

19?t Swansea, S.C,
1

-̂197̂
1Q?J

1-97-7-
1977

_i97_:
197-i

2S) 1977

29 1977

July, 17 1977

Julj

July-

July

Aug
Aug
Aug
Aug

2CJ

J2_3_

28

8
20

23

30

1977

1977

1977

J.977
1977

1977

1977

Sept 141977

Sept

Sept

17

27
Sept 9

Sept 9

1977

1977
1977

1977

Sep-rjlO, 1977

Sept

Oct

Oct

t!4
21

31

Apr| 7

Apr, 2C

May 3
May, 3

1977

1977

1977

1978

r Rev, Carl B. Vnoi

CaThrain, Cr»iin_4-y

Rev. A. G. Todd

REMARKS

ton

nbe ugh

Probate Judge

Buolina
i

1
Horry, South Carolina

f

r
John Land Johnsor.

Lexincrton Count v

Ernest W. Padqett,!
Batesburg

Rev H. H. Powell
Lexingto n

Rev. C. P. Fisher!

Lexington.SC
James F. Starnes,
Lexington, SC

Rev. Curtis Sulto

Batesburg, SC

Rev. J. M. lane

Calhoun County
John Land Johnson,
Lexington County

Rev. Ray Hook

West Columbia, SC
Rev. Henry C. Simm

Lexington County

i Pr*o£wte •-•"•TUdg*^

. P . -Maaistrate

Consent of Mother

r

S[P FOR SC

L

Probate Judge

>ns

Rev. John P. Justice
1 1978 Lexington County

1978

1978

Consent of Mother

John Land John son, Probate Judge
Lexington,SC

1
May, 1§ 1978, John Land Johnson(

May 16 197Q Lexington, SC
May 2'

May 26 1978 Jun
1

Jun 1

Jun

JjlDL

Jnn

iTnl

Jul

__Aiig

Aug

Aurr

Auq

Sep
Sep

Pet

70

JL9_

?r
11

i
2 1978 Jul

1978

JL978

1Q7R

1978
12,1978

18

?1

?1

??

?4
- 1

8

it- 1

-JL9JZS

1978

1Q7R

1978

1978

197

197

LI 197

Aug

JjirL

Juri
Jul
Aug

^aug_-
Sept

Aiirr

Aug

.Sept
3 Sep

5

29

9

24

1 197.

1978

1978

1978.

1978

2^ 1^7^

J Rev. James H. Na

Lexinoton

Rev. Benjamin L. E

Lexington, SC.

Al BrnHifi JrT

ClT«a rH- -i tiT-un r-rr

14 197§ Rev. Willie L. Sta3
2

26

5

?fi
^1

2
7

197 S. Columbia, SC.

1978

1978

1Q7Q

1978

jiaza
1978

P Octi 6 197 F

t -i-y^t

REV. Hilton Roof

Lexincrton, S. C.

Pev John Kelly
Lexing ton, S. C.

REV. J. Dudley Weav
Columbia, S. C.

Jjohn_Land_JoJtansjDji^j

Lexington, S. C.

Probate Judge

;es

Ller, Jr.

ks

ter Jr.

probate Judge

•

•

J


